

MR - 3054

Shankarand Sinner Naya Nagari to Sigrade

Schedule XLV Form N.134

MR-3054

P.W.D.

Shal Gungapoor Singh

DIVISION

SUB DIVISION

MB.No - 2246

420103-41121.312

MEASUREMENT BOOK

Name of Work - 1

Situation of work -

Agency by which work is executed -

Date of measurement -

No. and date of agreement -

(These four lines should be repeated and the commencement of the measurement relating to each work)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents or area
	No.	L	B	D	
N/W - H/R - Jharkhand Sima					
Naya Nagri to Sima deey					
Agency - Lal Sunder Singh					
Agst No - 05 MBD					
work started on - 5/9/22					
date of completion - 4/6/23					
date of entry -					
D cleaning & grubbing road					
land					
	2x10x	30.0x	1.0	=	600 sq m

	2x10x	30.0x	1.0	=	600 sq
	2x10x	30.0x	1.10	=	660 sq
	2x10x	30.0x	1.0	=	600 sq
	2x3x	30.0x	1.0	=	180 sq
	2x10x	30.0x	1.0	=	600 sq
	2x10x	30.0x	1.0	=	600 sq
	2x10x	30.0x	1.0	=	600 sq
	2x4x	30.0x	1.0	=	240 sq
	2x3x	30.0x	0.90	=	162 sq
	2x10x	30.0x	1.0	=	600 sq
	2x10x	30.0x	1.0	=	600 sq
	2x10x	30.0x	1.0	=	600 sq
					6642 sq
				=	0.661-hec

(Continuation)

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents or area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Abstract of cost					
(1) clearing & grubbing road land - city side					
TMB P (1)					
					0.6611 cc @ 62032.43/- 40941/-
(2) Pro. granular Sub base with - city side					
TMB P (3)					
					144.17 m ³ @ 2367.84/- 341371/-
(3) Pro. WBM with - city side					
TMB P (6)					
					149.03 m ³ @ 4890.87/- 728886/-
(4) Pro. WBM with - city side					
TMB P (10)					
					262.18 m ³ @ 4720.99/- 1237749/-
(5) Pro. & applying prime coat - city side					
TMB P (15)					
					3530.59 m ² @ 45.68/- 161277/-
(6) Pro. & applying tackcoat - city side					
TMB P (17)					
					24085.65 m ² @ 20.77/- 500259/-
(7) Pro. & laying bituminous Macadam - city side					
TMB P (19)					
					602.32 m ² @ 10816.81/- 6515181/-
(8) Pro. & laying semi dense bituminous - city side					
TMB P (21)					
					301.13 m ² @ 13718.98/- 4131196/-

(Continuation)

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents or area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
9) Patchwork over dry lean cement concrete - city side T.R.B P (22)					
	587 m ²		4433.91		26027.20
			4431.91		26015.2
10) Pro. cement concrete pavement - city side T.R.B P (22)					
	120.04 m ²		7182.29		861875
					14544780
Add cost 12-1-					1745371
Add L.Cess 1-1-					145448
Add S.F					137612
					16573193
Less 2.25 % below as per contract					372899
					16200296
By 5.8					
5.8					
0.511/100 (AE)					
Amount					
1,54,74,000.00					

(Continuation)

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents or area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
2nd & final bill					
N/W - MRI - Shankhand					
Simma Naya Nagri to Simadaya					
Agency - lat surveyor Singh					
Agt No - 05 HBD					
work started on - 5/9/22					
Date of comp. - 4/6/23					
Date of entry -					
(1) const ⁿ of subgrade					
8 earth shoulder					
	2x3x	30.0x	1.0x	0.30	48.60 m ³
	2x3x	30.0x	1.0x	0.35	63.00
	2x3x	30.0x	1.10x	0.35	69.30
	2x3x	30.0x	1.10x	0.30	59.40
	2x1x	30.0x	1.0x	0.35	21.00
	2x3x	30.0x	1.0x	0.35	63.00
	2x1x	20.0x	1.0x	0.35	14.00
	2x3x	30.0x	0.90x	0.30	48.60
	2x3x	30.0x	1.10x	0.30	59.40
	2x4x	30.0x	1.0x	0.35	84.00
	2x4x	30.0x	1.0x	0.35	84.00
	2x3x	30.0x	1.0x	0.35	63.00
	2x3x	30.0x	1.10x	0.30	59.40
	2x3x	30.0x	1.0x	0.30	54.00
	2x1x	20.0x	0.90x	0.25	9.00

(Continuation)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents or area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(21) Pro. Plaster with cement mortar - city wide TMB P (29)					
203.40 m ² @ 157.86/-					32109/-
(22) Pro. Painting - city wide TMB P (29)					
203.40 m ² @ 116.86/-					23769/-
					Rs 161330.75 =
Add GST 12.1.					Rs 19359.69 =
Add L. cess 1.1.					Rs 1613.31 =
Add S.F.					Rs 116300 =
					Rs 183466.75 =
less 2.25% below 22 per cent					Rs 412800 =
less Previous Payment					Rs 179333.25 =
					Rs 154740.00 =
					Rs 245987.5 =
30/11/2022 J-B					Request 12
					CAP
					15.02.23
					EE

(Continuation)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents or area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	12 Nos	@ 4139.18	/	-	50330 cm
11) 600 mm circular					
	4 Nos	@ 4135.10	/	-	16541 cm
11) 600 mm x 450 mm rectangular					
	4 Nos	@ 3991.39	/	-	15966 cm
12) 900 mm side rectangular					
	4 Nos	@ 8436.13	/	-	33745 cm
16) Planting of trees -					
city side TMB P (32)					
	165 Nos	@ 1059.33	/	-	174789 cm
17) Pro. & laying road marking					
on B.T. surface - city side					
TMB P (34)					
	639.00 m ²	@ 792.28	/	-	506267 cm
18) Pro. & laying road marking					
on P.C.C. surface -					
city side TMB P (31)					
	40.00 m ²	@ 894.91	/	-	35796 cm
19) Pro. & fixing logs of					
Main project - city side					
TMB P (32)					
	4 Nos	@ 10614.26	/	-	42457 cm
20) Pro. brick masonry in					
Parapet - city side TMB P (29)					
	1.88 m ³	@ 5698.51	/	-	10713 cm
					/

(Continuation)